
18126 Snow Plow Snow 
Removal Bid Tab                               
Bid Opening: October 18, 2018

Location
Group A‐Round Lake Beach 
Branch Court

Group B‐Park City Branch Court

Group C‐Mundelein Branch 
Court

Group D‐Children’s Advocacy 
Center

Group E ‐Lake County Multi‐
Departmental Storage Facility 
(MDSF)
Group F‐Depke Juvenile Justice 
Complex

Total

29,395.00$                                                      

128,696.00$                                                   

35,720.00$                                                      

9,123.00$                                                        

9,123.00$                                                        

24,965.00$                                                      

11,614.00$                                                      

25,108.00$                                                      

112,206.00$                                                   

22,135.00$                                                      

20,055.00$                                                      

6,825.00$                                                        

7,025.00$                                                        

24,400.00$                                                      

25,108.00$                                                      

98,705.00$                                                      

24,071.00$                                                      

Bid Amount Bid Amount

18,265.00$                                                      

6,255.00$                                                        

Snow And Ice Ground Up Enterprise Snow Systems
Bid Amount

20,050.00$                                                       20,370.00$                                                      


