18126 Snow Plow Snow Removal Bid Tab Bid Opening: October 18, 2018	Snow And Ice Bid Amount	Ground Up Enterprise Bid Amount	Snow Systems Bid Amount
	bia Amount	Bid Alliount	Biù Amount
Group A-Round Lake Beach Branch Court	\$ 20,050.00	\$ 18,265.00	\$ 20,370.00
Group B-Park City Branch Court	\$ 24,071.00	\$ 22,135.00	\$ 29,395.00
Group C-Mundelein Branch Court	\$ 25,108.00	\$ 20,055.00	\$ 24,965.00
Group D-Children's Advocacy Center	\$ 6,255.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 9,123.00
Group E -Lake County Multi- Departmental Storage Facility (MDSF)	\$ 11,614.00	\$ 7,025.00	\$ 9,123.00
Group F-Depke Juvenile Justice Complex	\$ 25,108.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 35,720.00
Total	\$ 112,206.00	\$ 98,705.00	\$ 128,696.00